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Promotion

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension
Personnel Updates — October 2023

Date
10/1/2023

10/1/2023

10/2/2023

10/2/2023

10/2/2023

10/2/2023
10/5/2023

10/9/2023

10/9/2023

10/9/2023

10/10/2023

10/10/2023

10/16/2023
10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/26/2023

10/1/2023

Name
Paul Catlett

Anthony Bagwell

Juan Agado

Dusty Fife

Connie Smotek

Alexandra Spatter

Rebecca Dejean

Amanda Cain

David Caldwell

Lisa Patterson

Hannah Ayala

Terry Gelner

Ashley Olden

Benjamin Harper

Edward Weaver

Candice Gayle

Anna Raumaker

Sam Craft

Area
Texas A&M Natural Resources Institute,
Project Manager lll, College Station

Wildlife Damage Management Technician,
Leon County

Wildlife Damage Management Technician,
Cameron County

Extension Agent - Better Living for Texans,
Denton County

Agricultural Economics, Program Manager,
College Station

Administrative Associate I, Dallas County

Texas Community Watershed Partners,
Project Manager IV, Harris County

Texas Community Watershed Partners,
Program Coordinator Il P11, Harris County

Better Living for Texans, Business Manager,
College Station

Agricultural Economics, Program Manager,
College Station

Plant Pathology and Microbiology, Project
Manager I, College Station

Administrative Services, Financial
Accountant |, College Station

Administrative Associate lll, Brazos County

Family and Community Health, Program
Assistant, College Station

Family and Community Health, Program
Coordinator Il, College Station

Family and Community Health, Program
Coordinator Il, College Station

Family and Community Health, Project
Specialist lll, College Station

AgriLife Marketing and Communications,
Assistant Director, College Station
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Promotion

Promotion
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Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Separation

Separation
Separation
Separation
Separation
Separation

Separation

10/1/2023

10/1/2023

10/1/2023

10/1/2023

10/1/2023

10/1/2023

10/9/2023

10/16/2023

10/23/2023

10/30/2023

10/10/2023

10/15/2023

10/15/2023

10/22/2023

10/23/2023

10/26/2023

10/31/2023

Paul Pleasant

Mohamed Chenkhloufi

Jared Leonguerrero

Mary Leigh Meyer

Blair Fannin

Bill Costanzo

Marissa Townson

Jay Kingston

Barek Bentley

Derek Coffman

Katarina Rodriguez

Abbigail Lloyd
Morgan Martin
Nancy Winn
Ruth Luna
Brooke Vasquez

Jasmin Alfred

AgriLife Marketing and Communications,
Assistant Director, College Station

AgriLife Marketing and Communication,
Creative Manager, College Station

AgriLife Marketing and Communication,
Assistant Director, College Station

AgriLife Marketing and Communications,
Associate Director,
Communications/Marketing, College Station

AgriLife Marketing and Communications,
Manager, Communications, College Station

Extension Program Specialist Ill, San Angelo
(transferred within San Angelo)

Administrative Services, Financial Specialist
I, College Station (transferred within College
Station)

District Extension Administrator, Stephenville
(transferred from Parker County)

AgriLife Information Technology, IT
Professional |, Amarillo (transferred within
Amarillo)

County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural
Resources, Scurry County (transferred from
Mitchell County)

County Extension Agent - 4H and Youth
Development, Hidalgo County

Project Coordinator |, Bexar County
Program Coordinator | P9, Hidalgo County
Program Coordinator 1l P11, College Station
Administrative Associate Ill, Bexar County
Extension Demonstration Technician,
Lubbock County

Wildlife Damage Management Technician,
Williamson County



