Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Personnel Updates – October 2023

	1 013	onnei Opuales –	OCIODEI ZUZU
	Date	Name	Area
New Hire	10/1/2023	Paul Catlett	Texas A&M Natural Resources Institute, Project Manager III, College Station
New Hire	10/1/2023	Anthony Bagwell	Wildlife Damage Management Technician, Leon County
New Hire	10/2/2023	Juan Agado	Wildlife Damage Management Technician, Cameron County
New Hire	10/2/2023	Dusty Fife	Extension Agent - Better Living for Texans, Denton County
New Hire	10/2/2023	Connie Smotek	Agricultural Economics, Program Manager, College Station
New Hire	10/2/2023	Alexandra Spatter	Administrative Associate II, Dallas County
New Hire	10/5/2023	Rebecca Dejean	Texas Community Watershed Partners, Project Manager IV, Harris County
New Hire	10/9/2023	Amanda Cain	Texas Community Watershed Partners, Program Coordinator II P11, Harris County
New Hire	10/9/2023	David Caldwell	Better Living for Texans, Business Manager College Station
New Hire	10/9/2023	Lisa Patterson	Agricultural Economics, Program Manager, College Station
New Hire	10/10/2023	Hannah Ayala	Plant Pathology and Microbiology, Project Manager I, College Station
New Hire	10/10/2023	Terry Gelner	Administrative Services, Financial Accountant I, College Station
New Hire	10/16/2023	Ashley Olden	Administrative Associate III, Brazos County
New Hire	10/16/2023	Benjamin Harper	Family and Community Health, Program Assistant, College Station
New Hire	10/16/2023	Edward Weaver	Family and Community Health, Program Coordinator II, College Station
New Hire	10/16/2023	Candice Gayle	Family and Community Health, Program Coordinator II, College Station
New Hire	10/26/2023	Anna Raumaker	Family and Community Health, Project Specialist III, College Station
Promotion	10/1/2023	Sam Craft	AgriLife Marketing and Communications, Assistant Director, College Station

Promotion	10/1/2023	Paul Pleasant	AgriLife Marketing and Communications,
			Assistant Director, College Station
Promotion	10/1/2023	Mohamed Chenkhloufi	AgriLife Marketing and Communication, Creative Manager, College Station
Promotion	10/1/2023	Jared Leonguerrero	AgriLife Marketing and Communication, Assistant Director, College Station
Promotion	10/1/2023	Mary Leigh Meyer	AgriLife Marketing and Communications, Associate Director, Communications/Marketing, College Station
Promotion	10/1/2023	Blair Fannin	AgriLife Marketing and Communications, Manager, Communications, College Station
Transfer	10/1/2023	Bill Costanzo	Extension Program Specialist III, San Angelo (transferred within San Angelo)
Transfer	10/9/2023	Marissa Townson	Administrative Services, Financial Specialist II, College Station (transferred within College Station)
Transfer	10/16/2023	Jay Kingston	District Extension Administrator, Stephenville (transferred from Parker County)
Transfer	10/23/2023	Barek Bentley	AgriLife Information Technology, IT Professional I, Amarillo (transferred within Amarillo)
Transfer	10/30/2023	Derek Coffman	County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural Resources, Scurry County (transferred from Mitchell County)
Separation	10/10/2023	Katarina Rodriguez	County Extension Agent - 4H and Youth Development, Hidalgo County
Separation	10/15/2023	Abbigail Lloyd	Project Coordinator I, Bexar County
Separation	10/15/2023	Morgan Martin	Program Coordinator I P9, Hidalgo County
Separation	10/22/2023	Nancy Winn	Program Coordinator II P11, College Station
Separation	10/23/2023	Ruth Luna	Administrative Associate III, Bexar County
Separation	10/26/2023	Brooke Vasquez	Extension Demonstration Technician, Lubbock County
Separation	10/31/2023	Jasmin Alfred	Wildlife Damage Management Technician, Williamson County